May

June

July & August
September
October

May

June

July & August
September
October

g{é\\\}é

SUN MOUNTAIN
LODGE

2027 WEDDINGS

SUN MOUNTAIN LODGE SIGNATURE BLUFF & LODGE LAWN
Saturday Wedding

Friday or Sunday Wedding

Saturday events have a minimum guest count of 100 in July — September and 80 in May & October.

May

June

July & August
September
October

May

June

July & August
September
October

December — March

SUN MOUNTAIN LODGE PATTERSON LAKE LAWN
Saturday Wedding

Friday or Sunday Wedding

WINTER WEDDINGS

$6250
$9000
$7000
$8000
$5000

$4000
$5000
$4300
$4800
$3000

$5000
$7000
$6000
$7000
$5000

$4000
$5700
$5000
$5700
$4200

starting at $25OO



Sun Mountain Lodge Package Inclusions

Sun Mountain Lodge Signature Bluff & Lodge Lawn Package

Event tent, banquet chairs, tables, house linens, banquet tableware, glassware, set-up, teardown, string lights,
dance floor, ceremony rehearsal, and inclement weather back-up space.

Sun Mountain Lodge Patterson Lake Lawn Package

Banquet chairs, tables, house linens, banquet tableware, glassware, set-up, teardown, ceremony rehearsal, and
inclement weather back-up space.

Menu Tasting
Complimentary tastings for up to 2 guests are complimentary with events of 75+ attendees. For intimate events,
tastings are available for $50++ per person.

Ceremony Rehearsal
The ceremony space is typically available for rehearsal the day before your event, with exact times scheduled 14
days in advance.

Event Tent
Our event tent is included in Sun Mountain Lodge’s Signature Package and available for Patterson Lake Packages
at an additional cost.

Additional Rentals
Clients are welcome to rent additional items at their own discretion.

Vendors
Outside vendors typically include: Photographer, Officiant, Florist, and DJ. We can suggest additional vendors, and
do not require using set vendors.

Food & Beverage
Food: Sun Mountain Lodge offers buffet, plated, and family-style meals. Expect to budget $145 — $165+ per guest
for reception food and beverages. Outside food is not permitted.

Beverage: Hosted, cash, and beverage packages are available. All alcoholic beverages must be provided by Sun
Mountain Lodge—outside alcohol is not permitted.

Lodging Rooms
A room block is required for all special events. We are happy to extend discounted pricing for your guests to select
from. We can arrange a code, booking link, or rooming lists for ease of booking.

Elopements and Microweddings
We are happy to provide specific pricing for elopements and microweddings.



