

2027 WEDDINGS

SUN MOUNTAIN LODGE SIGNATURE BLUFF & LODGE LAWN Saturday Wedding

May	\$6250
June	\$9000
July & August	\$7000
September	\$8000
October	\$5000

Friday or Sunday Wedding

May	\$4000
June	\$5000
July & August	\$4300
September	\$4800
October	\$3000

Saturday events have a minimum guest count of 100 in July – September and 80 in May & October.

SUN MOUNTAIN LODGE PATTERSON LAKE LAWN Saturday Wedding

May	\$5000
June	\$7000
July & August	\$6000
September	\$7000
October	\$5000

Friday or Sunday Wedding

May	\$4000
June	\$5700
July & August	\$5000
September	\$5700
October	\$4200

WINTER WEDDINGS

December – March starting at \$2500

Sun Mountain Lodge Package Inclusions

Sun Mountain Lodge Signature Bluff & Lodge Lawn Package

Event tent, banquet chairs, tables, house linens, banquet tableware, glassware, set-up, teardown, string lights, dance floor, ceremony rehearsal, and inclement weather back-up space.

Sun Mountain Lodge Patterson Lake Lawn Package

Banquet chairs, tables, house linens, banquet tableware, glassware, set-up, teardown, ceremony rehearsal, and inclement weather back-up space.

Menu Tasting

Complimentary tastings for up to 2 guests are complimentary with events of 75+ attendees. For intimate events, tastings are available for \$50++ per person.

Ceremony Rehearsal

The ceremony space is typically available for rehearsal the day before your event, with exact times scheduled 14 days in advance.

Event Tent

Our event tent is included in Sun Mountain Lodge's Signature Package and available for Patterson Lake Packages at an additional cost.

Additional Rentals

Clients are welcome to rent additional items at their own discretion.

Vendors

Outside vendors typically include: Photographer, Officiant, Florist, and DJ. We can suggest additional vendors, and do not require using set vendors.

Food & Beverage

Food: Sun Mountain Lodge offers buffet, plated, and family-style meals. Expect to budget \$145 – \$165+ per guest for reception food and beverages. Outside food is not permitted.

Beverage: Hosted, cash, and beverage packages are available. All alcoholic beverages must be provided by Sun Mountain Lodge—outside alcohol is not permitted.

Lodging Rooms

A room block is required for all special events. We are happy to extend discounted pricing for your guests to select from. We can arrange a code, booking link, or rooming lists for ease of booking.

Elopements and Microweddings

We are happy to provide specific pricing for elopements and microweddings.